Meghani Ashok & Asha 15110 Players Way 410-692-5155 443-857-0306 asha@meghani.com
Lohmeyer Jeannie 15111 Players Way 301-775-1332 gglohmeyer@gmail.com
Lohmeyer Doug 15111 Players Way 301-908-3220 montconsulting@hotmail.com
Hummer Marilyn 15112 Players Way 301-854-4844 240-723-0366 mohummer@verizon.net
Tilley Paula 15113 Players Way 443-762-3578 pleea4@gmail.com

Driscoll Ginny 15114 Players Way 443-253-3588 ginnydriscoll4226 @gmail.com
Ugiansky Barbara 15115 Players Way 410-465-8980 410-707-0548 bdugiansky@verizon.net
Kim Philip & Esther 15116 Players Way 410-491-5454 estherkim@hotmail.com
Dixon Richard & Patricia 15117 Players Way 410-489-2697 dixonrp@aol.com

Parsons Jim & Allison 15120 Players Way 410-489-5544 jimalparsons@gmail.com
Parsons Allison 15120 Players Way 410-489-5544 301-806-5757 jimalparsons@gmail.com
Ulrich Paul & Jan 15122 Players Way 410-489-5326 973-590-4263 ulrich.paul56 @gmail.com
Anderson Tom 15123 Players Way 410-236-4773 tranderson12@gmail.com
Anderson Song 15123 Players Way 410-236-4553 tranderson12@gmail.com
Lee John & Myung 15124 Players Way jjlee772@gmail.com
Johnson Chuck & Anne 15125 Players Way 443-266-7226 johnsoncs@comcast.net
Jones Barbara 15126 Players Way 410-489-4128 908-391-3258 cupertinos@msn.com
DeWitt Carr Timothy 15127 Players Way 443-677-2281 carr.tim22@gmail.com
Bomse Bobbie 15129 Players Way 410-489-5908 443-745-3657 BobbieBomse@verizon.net
Bomse Fred 15129 Players Way 410-489-5908 fredbomse@verizon.net
Mey Janet 15130 Players Way 410-489-7860 jemmey@comcast.net
Bondy Mary Jo 15132 Players Way 240-997-4730 mjbondy@comcast.net
Halley Teresa (Terri) 15134 Players Way 240-688-8466 terrihalley@yahoo.com
Halley John 15134 Players Way 301-440-2314 jhterps@yahoo.com

Palmer Jim 15136 Players Way 410-948-4796 Jgpalmer44@gmail.com
Palmer Lois 15136 Players Way 410 802-3506 Loispalmer3@yahoo.com
Athey Bobbie & Larry 15140 Players Way 410-489-7020 batheyO5@gmail.com
Backof Katherine (Casey) 15141 Players Way 443-266-7526 443-695-1660 kcbackof@gmail.com
Backof Michael (Mike) 15141 Players Way 443-266-7526 443-250-9985 mjbackof@gmail.com
Spencer Randy 15142 Players Way 410-489-7762 randy.spencer@outlook.com
Spencer Norma 15142 Players Way 410-489-7762 301-873-6376 norma.spencerl@gmail.com
Flavin Sharon L. 15143 Players Way 410-707-0943 sharonlflavin@comcast.net
Charmatz Marc 15144 Players Way 410-489-7004 240-401-2251 mcharmatz@aol.com
Charmatz Betty 15144 Players Way becharmatz@aol.com

Jones Mary 15145 Players Way 443-419-5140 301-518-5421 freeasthewind2013@gmail.com
Dzubak Irene 15146 Players Way 410-489-0648 idzubak@comecast.net
Setzer Donald (Don) & Joyce 15147 Players Way 410-489-2362 kye12300@yahoo.com
Feldman Howard 15150 Players Way 410-218-2374 howard.feldman@cfmktg.com
Feldman Pam 15150 Players Way 410-599-6062 Pam.feldman@yahoo.com
Popkin Arnie 15151 Players Way 410-489-2324 arniepopkin@gmail.com
Popkin Holly 15151 Players Way 410-489-2324 301-674-9161 holliesdollies@gmail.com
Burdinski Ron 15152 Players Way 443-789-3398 rburdinski@comcast.net
Rajasekhara Saroja 15153 Players Way 410-489-2467 480-209-6302 sarojaraja5@gmail.com
Lewis Mike 15154 Players Way 443-266-7015 443-266-7013

Mike.Lewis15@comcast.net
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Lewis Frankie 15154 Players Way 443-266-7015 Would-be.Writer@comcast.net
Folks Oral & Sue 15155 Players Way 410-489-9789 tafolks276@comcast.net
Klurfeld David 15156 Players Way 410-489-9814 240-328-0317 david.klurfeld@gmail.com
Klurfeld Esther 15156 Players Way 410-489-9814 248-891-1717 eklurfeld@gmail.com
Smith Lori 15157 Players Way 801-891-1088 Idsmith0209@gmail.com
Smith Brian 15157 Players Way 801-718-4118 brsmith63@yahoo.com
Chamblee Andrea 15201 Callaway Ct 301-807-0161 achamblee@yahoo.com
Rados Bill 15201 Callaway Ct 301-253-0134 301-502-8988 wrados@verizon.net.
Crane Connie 15203 Callaway Ct 443-618-8042 connie2401@aol.com
White Jackie 15205 Callaway Ct granny.jack32@yahoo.com
Parcover Herb & Renee 15207 Callaway Ct 410-489-5610 hparcover063@gmail.com
Buhlman Carl & Ann 15230 Callaway Ct 410-489-4786 240-687-0774 buhlmanc@juno.com; annbuhlman@icloud.com; buhlmanc@veri;
Speake Ceil (Russel Zepp) 15231 Callaway Ct 410-489-9265 301-503-5200 ceils@me.com
Zepp Russell (Ceil Speake) 15231 Callaway Ct 410-489-9265 240-620-6611
Wilensky Susan 15232 Callaway Ct 301-633-3211 susanwilensky@aol.com
Wilensky Mark 15232 Callaway Ct 301-919-3087 mjw108108@gmail.com
Comstock Mike 15233 Callaway Ct 443-535-5795 Mikecomstock02@gmail.com
Comstock Hille 15233 Callaway Ct 443-535-2490 hillecomstock2@gmail.com
Engling Karen & C. "Erik" 15234 Callaway Ct 240-565-7511 klengling@aol.com
Engling C. "Erik" 15234 Callaway Ct bige4nfl@aol.com
Smith Jack 15235 Callaway Ct 410-442-2176 410-258-7264 jrsss@verizon.net
Smith Pam 15235 Callaway Ct 410-442-2176 pammcshane0329@gmail.com
Schmitt Charles & Dorothy (Dotty) [15236 Callaway Ct 301-977-4703 301-648-2974 cpschmitt317 @gmail.com
Casner Rocky 15237 Callaway Ct 410-489-0512 443-280-1262 rockycasn@aol.com
Casner Paul 15237 Callaway Ct 410-489-0512 301-807-0161 pgcjri2@aol.com
Abt Jackie 15240 Callaway Ct 410-465-9284 jabt9284@aol.com
Abt Nelson 15240 Callaway Ct 410-465-9284 410-245-0995 abt255@gmail.com
Maloney Kevin 15242 Callaway Ct

650-743-5629 kevin.maloney@gmail.com
Maloney Mary 15242 Callaway Ct 203-470-0868 maryrmaloney@gmail.com
Mattey Judy 15244 Callaway Ct 410-489-4688 judycapecod@yahoo.com
Boratenski Matthew 15246 Callaway Ct 410-489-7010 mattboratenski@verizon.net
Boratenski Estelene 15246 Callaway Ct 410-489-7010 athensconcord78@gmail.com
Hogue Michael 15250 Callaway Ct 443-266-7323 410-707-4503 michaelhogue2006@comcast.net
Hogue Sherry 15250 Callaway Ct 443-266-7323 sherryhogue76@gmail.com
Vaessen Martin & Carmen 15252 Callaway Ct 410-461-5236 410-868-7124 mc.vaessen@gmail.com
Kendezejeski Bob 15253 Callaway Ct 410-988-9282 mrbobk1943@verizon.net
Kendezejeski Penny 15253 Callaway Ct 410-988-9282 pk9282@verizon.net
Einziger Dr Robert 15254 Callaway Ct 410-489-2322 reeinziger@gmail.com
Einziger Harriet 15254 Callaway Ct 410-489-2322 einzigerh@aol.com
Debenedetto Patty 15255 Callaway Ct 301-604-9845 301-661-8327 pedebenedetto@verizon.net
Debenedetto Lou 15255 Callaway Ct 301-604-9845 443-498-8578 Idebenedetto@gmail.com
McCuan Jill 15256 Callaway Ct 410-489-5702 410-336-4656 jillmccuan@gmail.com
Combs Marshall & Ann 15257 Callaway Ct 410-489-4938 combs16@verizon.net
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Mills Janet 15259 Callaway Ct 301-943-5400 janmills@verizon.net
Kurland Abbie 15260 Callaway Ct 410-489-6654 941-809-7492 smllarms1@yahoo.com
Goetz Olive 15262 Callaway Ct 301-538- omgoetz@gmail.com
Ellenes Knut 15263 Callaway Ct 410-489-7240 eellenes@gmail.com

Tupp Susan & Jim 15264 Callaway Ct 410-707-7858 susanandjim1@gmail.com
Braun Helene 15265 Callaway Ct 240-460-7958 helenecbraun@aol.com
Braun Bob 15265 Callaway Ct 240-472-7170 rabraun32@gmail.com
Rieg Jean 15266 Callaway Ct 410-531-5917 jeanrieg2@gmail.com
Rieg Norb 15266 Callaway Ct 410-531-5917 norbrieg@gmail.com

Lowe Tina 15267 Callaway Ct 443-266-7650 301-518-6024 tmslowe20@gmail.com
Stern Sandra 15269 Callaway Ct 410-489-4025 301-943-4000 postern2@verizon.net
Wilson Melissa 15274 Callaway Ct 301-370-2834 melhfwilson@gmail.com
Wilson Andrew 15274 Callaway Ct 301-674-9785 adubgolf2@gmail.com
Marcelli Pete & Judy 15276 Callaway Ct 410-489-0501 pjcapo@gmail.com
Duggan Daniel 15278 Callaway Ct 301-590-9444 301-674-2200 dan.duggan@verizon.net
Duggan Victoria (Vicki) 15278 Callaway Ct 301-674-9120 victoria.duggan1@gmail.com
Dayhoff Jim & Janet 15280 Callaway Ct 301-489-2733 301-980-9391 jmdayhoff@outlook.com
Wilson Ernest & Pamela 15282 Callaway Ct 410-745-6719 410-336-0771 pamerniewilson@aol.com
Wilson Pamela 15282 Callaway Ct 443-794-8928

Vogt Mary & Tony 15284 Callaway Ct 443-419-5117 443-812-9791 maryevogt167@gmail.com
Ichniowski Jerri 15288 Callaway Ct 410-489-9479 g.ichniowski@verizon.net
Azoulay Paul 15290 Callaway Court 410-707-3680 pazou@aol.com

Azoulay Susan 15290 Callaway Court 410-707-5866 suazou@aol.com

Long Christy 15291 Callaway Ct 301-758-9282 pendletoncep@aol.com
Long Joe 15291 Callaway Ct 301-370-2689 jlong906@gmail.com
Bagileo Mary Ann & John 15292 Callaway Ct 410-489-9873 JMBagiDell@msn.com
Sweetman Bob 15293 Callaway Ct 410-489-5858 301-529-2322 RobertSweetman73@gmail.com
Horan Lydia 15294 Callaway Ct 443-812-0099 gogisail@yahoo.com
Horan Mike 15294 Callaway Ct themonarchll@verizon.net
Perry George 15295 Callaway Ct 410-428-3656 georperry@aol.com

Perry Suzanne 15295 Callaway Ct 301-221-9284 perrysuza@aol.com

Ross Jane 15296 Callaway Ct. 443-419-5191 413-531-2325 t-jross@comcast.net

Ross Tom 15296 Callaway Ct. 413-219-2341 t-jross@comecast.net
Paulaitis Linda ( Sam) 15297 Callaway Ct 410-292-5724 Ipaulaitis@gmail.com
Paulaitis Mike 15297 Callaway Ct 410-206-1652 mpaulaitis@gmail.com
Malacrida Louis 15298 Callaway Ct 201-390-7786 Irmdvm@aol.com
Malacrida Joan 15298 Callaway Ct 201-873-8405 talkteacher@aol.com
Nicoli Dave & Melony 15299 Callaway Ct 410-997-2304 240-461-5041 mgn100@verizon.net
Goodman Joel & (Sally Lentz) 3700 Cattail Greens Ct 410-531-5988 443-812-6792 stardocjg@gmail.com
Lentz Sally Ann 3700 Cattail Greens Ct 410-531-5988 443-386-4992 sallylentz@verizon.net
Burk Jack 3701 Cattail Greens Ct 410-489-6911 410-707-4878 jeburkjr67@gmail.com
Burk Linda 3701 Cattail Greens Ct 410-489-6911 443-938-0892 Iburk99@yahoo.com

Fish Barbara 3702 Cattail Greens Ct 410-489-7319 443-562-4392 bjfish4387 @gmail.com
Mason Cheryl 3703-Cattail Greens Ct 443-838-0947 cherylmsmason@gmail.com



mailto:melhfwilson@gmail.com
mailto:adubgolf2@gmail.com

Fanta Carol 3704 Cattail Greens Ct 443-266-7347 410-913-5808 Cfanta@comcast.net
Fanta Richard (Dick) 3704 Cattail Greens Ct 443-266-7347 410-913-5299 rfanta@comcast.net
Bryan Joanne 3705 Cattail Greens Ct 301-854-6363 240-793-6779 jsb101652@hotmail.com
Smith Roger 3706 Cattail Greens Ct 304-231-7916 Smithr0812@aol.com
Smith Marilyn 3706 Cattail Greens Ct 304-231-7916 Smithr0812@aol.com
Downs Sidney & Marlene 3707 Cattail Greens Ct 410-489-5947 mdown7108@gmail.com
Baumgardner Theresa Property Manager 410-592-3325 theresa@utzpm.com




